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SCHOOL ANNUAL CALENDER SESSION:2025-26
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DATE DAY DESCRIPTION
01-04-2025 Tuesday Academic session 2025 starts
05-04-2025 Saturday Old textbooks and new set of Uniform
distribution from VI to X

16-04-2025 Wednesday Distribution of New textbooks from VII
to X

19-04-2025 Saturday Reporting of class VI students and
Lateral entry students and distribution
of textbook and uniform.

23-04-2025 TO Wednesday Medha Yogal, Medha Yoga2 and

28-04-2025 To Monday Intution process.

01-05-2025 Thursday Project related to Art Integration in
various subjects given to the students.

04-05-2025 Sunday Summer vacation commences

16-06-2025 Monday School reopens after summer vacation

21-06-2025 Saturday International Yoga Day celebration

25-06-2025 Wednesday Sensitisation program on the topic
Drugs and prevention

27-06-2025 to Tuesday to 1* Periodicals from VI to X

30-06-2025 Friday

06-07-2025 Sunday Dalai Lama Birthday

12-07-2025 Saturday House wise Hindi recitation
competition

19-07-2025 Saturday House wise English recitati

competition/ Health & hyg
workshop for students




26-07-2025 Saturday One day Capacity Building workshop
of CBSE

July 2025 Tentative program for Shiksha Saptah
as per the dates declared by CBSE

02-08-2025 Saturday House wise dance competition

09-08-2025 Saturday House wise Sanskrit shloka
competition/Raksha Bandhan
Celebration

15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day celebration

16-08-2025 Saturday House wise Hindi story telling
competition/ Janmastami Celebration

18-08-2025 to Monday to 2" periodicals

20-08-2025 Wednesday

23-08-2025 Saturday Parent Teacher meeting and Result
declaration and parents will also
witness English Story telling
Competition

30-08-2025 Saturday House wise Hindi Elocution
Competition

05-09-2025 Friday Teacher’s Day celebration

06-09-2025 to Term 1 Examination

17-09-2025

18-09-2025 to Preparation for National Cultural

20-09-2025 Festival at school level and State level
(As per Schedule)

21-09-2025to | Sunday to Swachta Pakhwada /Mahatma

02-10-2025 Tuesday Gandhi /Shahtri Jayanti / Poshan
Saptah/Dushera Celebration

04-10-2025 Saturday House wise Sports Boxing & Yoga
competition at School LeveI |

11-10-2025 Saturday | Term 1 result and felicityf{@Be=2
awardee students of , Y.

18-10-2025 _SaItU_rQL




—

students at school level

20-10-2025 Monday Diwali Celebration

25-10-2025 Saturday Yoga competition of selected students
at School Level, State level, National
EMRS meet as per schedule

08-11-2025 to Saturday to | 3" Periodicals

11-11-2025 Tuesday

14-11-2025 Friday Children’s Day Celebration

15-11-2025 Saturday Medical checkup at school level

22-11-2025 Saturday Subject Enrichment activities

01-12-2025 to Sunday to 1t Pre-board for class X and 3

10-12-2025 Sunday Periodicals for class VI to IX

13-12-2025 Saturday Seminar on POCSO

14-12-2025 to Winter Vacation

04-01-2026

05-01-2026 Monday Reporting of student’s special
assembly

10-01-2026 Saturday | 2" Pre-board for class X and 4™
periodical for classes VI to IX

26-01-2026 Monday Republic day Celebration

18-02-2026 to Wednesday Losar Festival

20-02-2026 to Friday

21-02-2026 to Saturday to Final examination from class VI to IX

07-03-2026 Saturday and CBSE Class X board examination as
per schedule

08-03-2026 Sunday Class VI to VIl Short break
Class IX Extra Curricular Activities

24-03-2026 to Tuesday to Short break for all

30-03-2026 Monday

31-03-2026 Tuesday Result declaration of class VI To IX and

reporting
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